OpurnHaIbHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

CITROEN 425331

CITROEN E172125

CITROEN E172284

CITROEN E172559

PEUGEOT E172125

PEUGEOT E172559

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIEH, JJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Talb IPUMEHUM

Mopenb / [Buratenb

CITROEN C3

CITROEN C3 1 (FC_)/ 1.6 16V

CITROEN C3 1 (FC_)/ 1.6 16V HDi

CITROEN C4

CITROEN C4 I (LC_)/ 1.4 16V

CITROEN C4 I (LC_)/ 1.6 16V

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 1.6 Flex

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 I (LC_)/ 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 I (LC_) / 2.0 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.4 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.6 16V

"oa BbInycka

02.2002 - go H.B.

09.2005 - go H.B.

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

02.2009 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

07.2008 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2007

11.2004 -
07.2011

04.2007 -
07.2008

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

MoLHocTb

80 KB - 109 Jic / NFU (TU5]P4)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

65 Ks - 88 Jic / KFU (ET34)

80 KB - 109 Jic / NFU (TU5]P4)

81 KB -110 Jic/

80 Ks - 109 Jlc / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

80 Ka - 109 Jic / 9HY (DV6TED4)

66 Ka - 90 Jic / 9HX (DV6ATED4)

88 Ks - 120 Jic / 5FW (EP6)

100 Kg - 136 Jlc / RFN (EW1034)

103 KB - 140 Jic / RFJ (EW10A)

81 Ks - 110 Jic / RHZ
(DW10ATED)

65 Ks - 88 Jic / KFU (ET34)

80 KB - 109 Jic / NFU (TU5]P4)

Tonnuneo

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 2.0 16V

CITROEN C4 kyne (LA_) / 2.0 VTR

CITROEN C4 cenaH / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 cenaH / 1.6 HDi

CITROEN C4 cenaH / 2.0 16V

PEUGEOT 1007

PEUGEOT 1007 (KM_) / 1.6 HDi
PEUGEOT 207

PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) / 1.6 HDi
PEUGEOT 207 (WA_, WC_) / 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 207 SW (WK_) / 1.6 16V
Turbo

PEUGEOT 307

PEUGEOT 307 Estate (3E) / 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 307 Estate (3E) / 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 307 SW (3H) / 1.6 HDI 110

PEUGEOT 307 SW (3H) / 1.6 HDI 110

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2011

07.2008 -
07.2011

11.2004 -
07.2007

10.2006 -
12.2007

07.2006 -
07.2011

07.2006 -
07.2011

07.2006 - go

06.2007 - po

02.2006 - go

02.2006 - go

02.2007 - po

02.2004 - no

02.2004 - no

02.2004 - no

02.2004 - no

66 Ka - 90 Jic / 9HX (DV6ATED4)

80 Ks - 109 Jlc / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

80 Ka - 109 Jic / 9HY (DV6TED4)

88 Ks - 120 Jlc / 5FW (EP6)

100 Kg - 136 Jlc / RFN (EW1034)

103 KB - 140 Jic / RFJ (EW10A)

80 Ka - 109 Jic / 9HY (DV6TED4)

80 Ks - 109 Jlc / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

103 KB - 140 Jic / RFJ (EW10A)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

66 KB - 90 Jic / 9HX (DV6ATED4)

66 KB - 90 Jic / 9HV (DV6TED4)

110 KB - 150 Jic / 5FX (EP6DT)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HY (DV6TED4)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HY (DV6TED4)

80 KB - 109 Jic / 9HZ (DV6TED4)

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb






